Pending Document Details

MyFDEP

Florida Department of Environmental Protection

Page 1 of 2

Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ_USER. [Sign Out]

Pending List]

[Pending List - this DocLoq] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

Pending Document Details

NATIVE NAME: CLEAN HARBORS FLORIDA LLC

DOC LOG ID:
CITY:

26535
BARTOW

View email records

CHAZ ID:FLD980729610
COUNTY: POLK

2 HWG Email Template I Notification Approvals I RHWT Email Template DRHWT Approvals IZJRUOH Email Template

CIRUOH Approvals

Document Types

Document Type
HWG
RHWT
RUOH

Email Addresses

Affiliation-ID Interest Type
363187 MP
383876 HWR
393146 UOoP
393299 HWT

Processes

Document Type

HWG
HWG

HWG

RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT
RHWT

RHWT

Primary Type

Y
N
N

Email

riffel.bruce@cleanharbors.com

desha.david@cleanharbors.com

desha.david@cleanharbors.com

desha.david@cleanharbors.com

Process

Logged
Completeness Review

Ready for Data Entry

Logged
Completeness Review
Waiting for information

Ready for Data Entry
Data Entry Completed
Final Review
Notification Letter Emailed

Booked into Oculus é’}(&

Native ID

FLD980729610
FLD980729610
FLD980729610
FLD980729610

Date

03/05/2014

03/17/2014

03/17/2014

03/11/2014

06/11/2014

06/11/2014

08/22/2014

08/25/2014

08/25/2014

08/25/2014

08/27/2014

http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/26535/document-details

Discontinued On

Native Name

Clean Harbors Florida LLC
Clean Harbors Florida LLC
Clean Harbors Florida LLC
Clean Harbors Florida LLC

Author

SIMMONS_JLS

NOLAND_T

NOLAND_T

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

SIMMONS_JLS

HORLICK_S

HORLICK_S

THURSBY_K

Delete

X % %X X X X X X X X X

8/27/2014



Pending Document Details Page 2 of 2
RUOH Logged 03/05/2014 SIMMONS_JLS x
RUOH Completeness Review 04/01/2014 ASHWOOD_J x
RUOH Waiting for information 06/11/2014 ASHWOOD_] x
RUOH Ready for Data Entry 08/27/2014 ASHWOOD_J b 4
RUOH Data Entry Completed 08/27/2014 SIMMONS_JLS x
RUOH Final Review 08/27/2014 ASHWOOD_J x
RUOH Booked into Oculus §#¢% 08/27/2014 THURSBY_K b 4
Add A New Process
Document Type Process Date
Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG) + Data Entry Completed * 08/27/2014 Add Process ]
Comments
Document Date Comment Author
Type
C?)?rirear:t 03/11/2014 Notification does not have an original signature. Liability endorsement has an original signature. HORLICK_S
RHWT 03/18/2014 Liability endorsement is on an old form. HORLICK_S
RHWT 08/22/2014 Updated 8700-12FL Notification form received. IEJepC(lail\SZg HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability insurance form HORLICK_S
Spoke with Jeff Curtis on 3/24/14 concerning Safety Kllen and Clean Harbors renewal of their facilities. He
RUOH 06/11/2014 was under the impression that corporate office will submittal renewal documents. He said he would call Rita ASHWOOD_J
Powers and corporate office to discuss renewal documents.
RUOH 08/27/2014 Received revised 8700 form on 8/21/14. ASHWOOD_J]
RUOH 08/27/2014 UO registration completed online thru ESSA 8/22/14. ASHWOOD_]
Add A New Comment
Document Type Comments
Hazardous Waste Generator (HWG) = -
DEP Home | About DEP
http://webapps.dep.state.fl.us/DepDocLog/26535/document-details 8/27/2014



