# **MyFDEP**

Florida Department of Environmental Protection



Welcome, Kim Thursby. You are logged on with a role of CHAZ\_USER. [Sign Out]

[Pending List]

[Pending List - this DocLog] [Edit DocLog] [Document Checkout]

# **Pending Document Details**

NATIVE NAME: CLEAN HARBORS FLORIDA LLC

**DOC LOG ID:** 26535 **CHAZ ID:** FLD980729610

CITY: BARTOW COUNTY: POLK

View email records

HWG Email Template Notification Approvals RHWT Email Template RHWT Approvals RUOH Email Template

### **Document Types**

Document Type	Primary Type	Discontinued On
HWG	Υ	
RHWT	N	
RUOH	N	

#### **Email Addresses**

Affiliation-ID	Interest Type	Email	Native ID	Native Name
363187	MP	riffel.bruce@cleanharbors.com	FLD980729610	Clean Harbors Florida LLC
383876	HWR	desha.david@cleanharbors.com	FLD980729610	Clean Harbors Florida LLC
393146	UOP	desha.david@cleanharbors.com	FLD980729610	Clean Harbors Florida LLC
393299	HWT	desha.david@cleanharbors.com	FLD980729610	Clean Harbors Florida LLC

#### **Processes**

<b>Document Type</b>	Process	Date	Author	Delete
HWG	Logged	03/05/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
HWG	Completeness Review	03/17/2014	NOLAND_T	×
HWG	Ready for Data Entry	03/17/2014	NOLAND_T	×
RHWT	Logged	03/11/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Completeness Review	06/11/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Waiting for information	06/11/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Ready for Data Entry	08/22/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Data Entry Completed	08/25/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RHWT	Final Review	08/25/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Notification Letter Emailed	08/25/2014	HORLICK_S	×
RHWT	Booked into Oculus	08/27/2014	THURSBY_K	×

Date

RUOH	Logged	03/05/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Completeness Review	04/01/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Waiting for information	06/11/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Ready for Data Entry	08/27/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Data Entry Completed	08/27/2014	SIMMONS_JLS	×
RUOH	Final Review	08/27/2014	ASHWOOD_J	×
RUOH	Booked into Oculus	08/27/2014	THURSBY_K	×

## **Add A New Process**

**Document Type** 

Hazardous Wa	aste Generato	r(HWG) ▼	Data Entry Completed	08/27/2014	Add Process
Comments	6				
Document Type	Date		Comment		Author
General Comment	03/11/2014	Notific	cation does not have an original signature. Liability endorseme	ent has an original signature.	HORLICK_S
RHWT	03/18/2014		Liability endorsement is on an old form.		HORLICK_S
RHWT	08/22/2014	Updated 8	3700-12FL Notification form received. Updated HWT/UOH Cert received.	ificate of Liability insurance form	HORLICK_S
RUOH	06/11/2014		n Jeff Curtis on 3/24/14 concerning Safety Kllen and Clean Har the impression that corporate office will submittal renewal doc Powers and corporate office to discuss renewal do	uments. He said he would call R	
RUOH	08/27/2014		Received revised 8700 form on 8/21/14		ASHWOOD_J

UO registration completed online thru ESSA 8/22/14.

**Process** 

# **Add A New Comment**

08/27/2014

RUOH



DEP Home | About DEP

ASHWOOD\_J